Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

With the courage of despair | took a heave, the sack........... sheer.

| have an urgent work at home.

today the sight of this parchment is odious to me.

In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached. ..................... F.

Katherine was an astonishing girl-wife.

Nevertheless, many boys are cast entirely on their own resources for their college

At Amisa Mustafa Kamal met Ali

, the commander of a small army centred on Ankara

It seemed tragically sensational when the first old Brookfieldian was killed in action.

| concluded that i was suffering from the particular disease therein dealt with

Kidal was the last town on his route before itself

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.

He is suffering with Cholera

Null and void means

"Smile" in this cirticle means

Answers Choice

A. Flew

B. Gilded
C. Dropped
D. Drops

A. I has an urgent work at home

B. I have an urgent piece of work at
home

C. I have urgent piece of work at
home

D. I have piece of work at home

Hateful
Boring

. Revengeful

. Encouraging

100
110
120
130

Jow» Uom>

Strange

. Surprising
Unusual

. Unexampted

income
reserve
treasure
expenses

oowm» Dow»

Faut
Bay
Arsalan
Mehmet

. Saddening

. Shocking
Troublesome
Painful

. Described
Treated

. Referred to
. Mentioned

Timbuktu
Boussaada
El-Golea
Tamanrasset

commercial
Atomic

. Scientific

. Agricultural

DOWP» DOWmr DOWP DOTP DOWH

. He is suffering from Cholera
. He is suffering by Cholera
C. He has been suffering with
Cholera

D. He is suffering for Cholera

W =

. Effective
. Forceful
. Of no effect

. Use ful

. laughter
. rejection
. fun

. welcome

oOow» O Owp



15

16

17

18

19

20

It was some devastating scourge | thought | had it.

Chips had been afflicted with anacutedesire.

Thomas Hobbes was............ In his Leviathan that man is at war with man.

A star_seldom finds another star near it

Chips was milder and less ferocious animal.

When his realm consolidated Abd-al Rahman turned to the arts of

ow

owp

owm» Cowp

oowr DOwR

Paintul
Harmful

Deep
Great
Huge

right

true

straight

Often
Frequently
Rapidly

Less dangerous

Better
More acceptable

war

. piece
. pease



