

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	With the courage of despair I took a heave, the sack sheer.	A. Flew B. Gilded C. Dropped D. Drops
2	I have an urgent work at home.	A. I has an urgent work at home B. I have an urgent piece of work at home C. I have urgent piece of work at home D. I have piece of work at home
3	today the sight of this parchment is <u>odious</u> to me.	A. Hateful B. Boring C. Revengeful D. Encouraging
4	In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached F.	A. 100 B. 110 C. 120 D. 130
5	Katherine was an <u>astonishing</u> girl-wife.	A. Strange B. Surprising C. Unusual D. Unexampted
6	Nevertheless, many boys are cast entirely on their own resources for their college	A. income B. reserve C. treasure D. expenses
7	At Amisa Mustafa Kamal met Ali, the commander of a small army centred on Ankara	A. Faut B. Bay C. Arsalan D. Mehmet
8	It seemed tragically <u>sensational</u> when the first old Brookfieldian was killed in action.	A. Saddening B. Shocking C. Troublesome D. Painful
9	I concluded that i was suffering from the particular disease therein dealt with	A. Described B. Treated C. Referred to D. Mentioned
10	Kidal was the last town on his route before itself	A. Timbuktu B. Boussaada C. El-Golea D. Tamanrasset
11	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.	A. commercial B. Atomic C. Scientific D. Agricultural
12	He is suffering with Cholera	A. He is suffering from Cholera B. He is suffering by Cholera C. He has been suffering with Cholera D. He is suffering for Cholera
13	Null and void means	A. Effective B. Forceful C. Of no effect D. Use ful
14	"Smile" in this cirticle means	A. laughter B. rejection C. fun D. welcome
		A. Very troublesome

15	It was some <u>devastating</u> scourge I thought I had it.	B. Paintul C. Harmful D. Destructive
16	Chips had been afflicted with an <u>acute</u> desire.	A. Deep B. Great C. Huge D. Sharp or keen
17	Thomas Hobbes was In his Leviathan that man is at war with man.	A. right B. true C. wrong D. straight
18	A star <u>seldom</u> finds another star near it	A. Often B. Frequently C. Rapidly D. Not often
19	Chips was milder and less ferocious animal.	A. Less dangerous B. Gentler C. Better D. More acceptable
20	When his realm consolidated Abd-al Rahman turned to the arts of	A. war B. peace C. piece D. pease